Maryland Black Caucus LBCM MEMBERSHIP


· Senator Nathaniel Exum, 
District 24, Prince Georges County
James Senate Office Building 
Room 303
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3148, 301-858-3148
410-841-3149, 301-858-3149 FAX
nathaniel.exum@senate.state.md.us
Senator Ulysses Currie, 
District 25, Prince Georges County
Miller Senate Office Building 
Room 3W
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3127, 301 858-3127
301-858-3733 FAX
ulysses.currie@senate.state.md.us
Senator C. Anthony Muse, 
District 26, Prince Georges County
James Senate Office Building
Room 304
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, MD 21401
410-841-3092, 301-858-3092
410-841-3410, 301-858-3410 FAX
anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us
Senator Lisa A. Gladden, 
District 41, Baltimore City
Miller Senate Office Building
Room 2E
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3697, 301-858-3697
410-841-3142, 301-858-3142 FAX
lisa.gladden@senate.state.md.us
Senator Joan Carter Conway, 
District 43, Baltimore City
Miller Senate Office Building
Room 2W
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3145, 301-858-3145
410-841-3135, 301-858-3135 FAX
joan.carter.conway@senate.state.md.us
Senator Nathaniel J. McFadden, 
District 45, Baltimore City
Miller Senate Office Building
Room 422
11 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3165, 301-858-3165
410-841-3138, 301-858-3138 FAX
mailto:nathaniel.mcfadden@senate.state.md.us
Senator David Harrington, 
District 47, Prince Georges County
Miller Senate Office Building
2 West
11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3745, 301-858-3745
410-841-3850, 301-858-3850 FAX
david.harrington@senate.state.md.us
Delegate Adrienne Jones, 
District 10, Baltimore County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 312 
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3391, 301-858-3391
410-841-3157, 301-858-3157 - fax
adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us
Delegate Shirley-Nathan Pulliam, 
District 10, Baltimore County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 309
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3358, 301-858-3358
410-841-3100, 301-858-3100 FAX
shirley.nathan.pulliam@house.state.md.us
Delegate Frank S. Turner, 
District 13A, Howard County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 206
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3246, 301-858-3246
410-841-3986, 301-858-3986 FAX
frank.turner@house.state.md.us
Delegate Herman L. Taylor, Jr., 
District 14, Montgomery County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 224
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3380, 301-858-3380
410-841-3056, 301-841-3056 FAX
herman.taylor@house.state.md.us
Delegate Craig L. Rice, 
District 15, Montgomery County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 223
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3090, 301-858-3090
410-841-3112, 301-858-3112-fax
craig.rice@house.state.md.us
Delegate Alfred Carr, Jr., 
District 18, Montgomery County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 222
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3110, 301-858-3110
410-841-3053, 301-858-3053-fax
alfred.carr@house.state.md.us
Delegate Joseline Peña-Melnyk, 
District 21, Anne Arundel and Prince Georges Counties
Lowe House Office Building
Room 209
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3502, 301-858-3502
410-841-3537, 301-858-3537 FAX
mailto:joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us
Delegate Tawanna P. Gaines, 
District 22, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 207
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3058, 301-858-3058
410-841-3197, 301-858-3197 FAX
tawanna.gaines@house.state.md.us

Delegate Gerron Levi, 
District 23A, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 210
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3101, 301-858-3101
410-841-3423, 301-828-3423- Fax
gerron.levi@house.state.md.us
Delegate Marvin E. Holmes, Jr., 
District 23B, Prince Georges County 
Lowe House Office Building
Room 416
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3098, 301-858-3098
410-841-3850, 301-858-3850 FAX
mailto:marvin.holmes@house.state.md.us
Delegate Carolyn J.B. Howard, 
District 24, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 301
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410- 841-3919, 301-858-3919
410- 841-3068-, 301-858-3068 fax
carolyn.howard@house.state.md.us
 

· Delegate Michael L. Vaughn, 
District 24, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 423
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3691, 301-858-3691
410-841-3055, 301-858-3055 FAX
michael.vaughn@house.state.md.us
Delegate Dereck Davis, 
District 25, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 231
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3519, 301-858-3519 
410-841-3558, 301-858-3558 FAX
dereck.davis@house.state.md.us 

Delegate Melony Griffith, 
District 25, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 412
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3557, 301-858-3557
410-841-3498, 301-858-3498 FAX
melony.griffith@house.state.md.us
Delegate Jay Walker, 
District 26, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building 
Room 204
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, MD 21401
410-841-3581, 301-858-3581
410-841-3078, 301-858-3078
jay.walker@house.state.md.us 

Delegate James E. Proctor, Jr., 
District 27, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 121 
6 Governor Bladen Boulevard
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3083, 301-858-3083
410-841-3459, 301-841-3459 FAX
james.proctor@house.state.md.us 

Delegate Frank M. Conaway, Jr., 
District 40, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 315
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3257, 301-858-3257
410-841-3550, 301-858-3550 FAX
frank.conaway@house.state.md.us
Delegate Barbara Robinson, 
District 40, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 315
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3520, 301-858-3520
410-841-3079, 301-858-3079-fax
barbara.robinson@house.state.md.us
Delegate Jill P. Carter, 
District 41, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 317
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3283, 301-841-3283
410-841-3244, 301-841-3244 FAX 
mailto:jill.carter@house.state.md.us
Delegate Nathaniel T. Oaks, 
District 41, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 317
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3283, 301-858-3283
410-841-3244, 301-858-3244 FAX
nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us
Delegate Curtis S. Anderson, 
District 43, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 314
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410 841-3291, 301-858-3291
410-841-3850, 301-858-3850 FAX
curt.anderson@house.state.md.us
Delegate Keith E. Haynes, 
District 44, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 424
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3801, 301-858-3801
410-841-3537, 301-858-3537 FAX
mailto:keith.haynes@house.state.md.us
Delegate Ruth E. Kirk, 
District 44, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 426
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3802, 301-858-3802
410-841-3537, 301-858-3537 FAX
ruth.kirk@house.state.md.us
Delegate Melvin L. Stukes, 
District 44, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 316
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3544, 301-858-3544
410-841-3384, 301-858-3384-fax
melvin.stukes@house.state.md.us
Delegate Talmadge Branch, 
District 45, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 151
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3398, 301-858-3398
410-841-3550, 301-858-3550 FAX
talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us
Delegate Cheryl D. Glenn, 
District 45, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 314
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3257, 301-858-3257
410-841-3024, 301-858-3024 FAX
cheryl.glenn@house.state.md.us
Delegate Hattie Harrison, 
District 45, Baltimore City
Lowe House Office Building
Room 365
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3486, 301-858-3486
410-841-3422, 301-858-3422 FAX
hattie.harrison@house.state.md.us
Delegate Jolene Ivey, 
District 47, Prince Georges County
Lowe House Office Building
Room 204
6 Bladen Street
Annapolis, Maryland 21401
410-841-3478, 301-858-3478
410-841-3727, 301-858-3727 FAX
jolene.ivey@house.state.md.us
·  

